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Feed Back on curriculum by Alumni(EEE) AY
2022-2023

9 responses

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation LD Copy
to your current job / occupation

9 responses

@ 5 - EXCELLENT,
@ 4- VERY GOOD,
® 3-GOOoD,

@ 2 -AVERAGE,
@® 1-POOR

Relevance of curriculum to industry needs. I_D Copy

9 responses

@ 5- EXCELLENT,
@ 4-VERY GOOD,
® 3-GOO0D,

@ 2-AVERAGE,
@® 1-POOR

Rate the contribution of curriculum to pursue higher studies LD Copy

9 responses

@ 5 - EXCELLENT,
@ 4 - VERY GOOD,
® 3-GOOoD,

@ 2-AVERAGE,
@ 1-POOR

N

e ORIeckhology




How do you rate the balance between theoretical and respective practical O copy
courses?

9 responses
@ 5-EXCELLENT,
@® 4-VERY GOOD,
® 3-GOOoD,
® 2 -AVERAGE,
‘ @ 1-POOR

Introduction of interdisciplinary subjects in various semesters. I_D Copy

nf

Rate the curriculum in guiding the students to prepare for competitive IO copy
exams.

9 responses

@ 5 - EXCELLENT,
@ 4 - VERY GOOD,
® 3-GOOD,

@ 2 -AVERAGE,
@ 1-POOR

9 responses

@ 5- EXCELLENT,
@ 4 - VERY GOOD,
@ 3-GOOD,

@ 2-AVERAGE,
@ 1-POOR




Any Suggestions IO copy

9 responses

2
5)

1(11.1%) 1(1.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
1
0

All good For any industry itis... Industrial visits shoul... Please take care bac...
Change the way of e... | had a great experie... NA Thank you
. This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
Google Forms
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